
ART. NUMBER: 41345
MODEL: CIRCULAR SAW CS 85/2000 PLUS SHEET: 1/2

POS. CODE QTY DESCRIPTION
set 1 

(1+10)
42166 1 HANDLE L+R

2 42050 1 CABLE &PLUG

3 42051 1 CABLE SLEEVE

4 42168 1 CORD PRESSPLATE

5 42169 5
PILL PAN HEAD 

SCREWST4.2X14
6 42054 1 CAPACITANCE 0.22ΜF
7 42171 1 TRANSFORMER SET

8 42172 1
LASER SWITCH 

BUTTON

9 42056 1
INDICATOR-LAMP 

COVER
11 42174 7 SCREW ST4.2X16
12 42175 3 SCREW ST4.2X25
13 42228 1 BEARING 6002
14 42176 1 SELF-LOCK SPRING 
15 42177 1 SELF-LOCK 
16 42178 1 ROTOR
17 42179 2 SCREWST4.8X55
18 42180 1 AIR BAFFLE RING 
19 42610 1 SWITCH
20 42182 1 STATOR
21 42714 2 MALE TAB
22 42715 1 CORD CLAMP
23 42716 1 BEARING 609
24 42183 1 BEARING SLEEVE
25 42184 1 HOUSING 
26 42734 1 NAMEPLATE

 CIRCULAR SAW CS 85/2000 PLUS  - VERS.1

28

79
80

78

77

76

85
79

22

68

46

11

81

70
18

84

46

40

12

34

53

71

33

88

5

5

17

83

26

14

87

82

6665
62616059

29

69

6463

47
44

39
38

27

16

3736
35

32

25

75

11109871 2 3 6

2423
21

20

30

15
13

4142 43
45

48 49 50 51
5554

52
56

89 90
91

57 58

67

31

19

4 5

86

72 73 74

SET 2

SET 1



SHEET: 2/2

POS. CODE QTY DESCRIPTION
27 42185 3 SCREWM5X28

28 42186 2
CARBON BRUSH 

HOLDER

29 42355 2
CARBON BRUSH 

COVER
30 42354 2 CARBON BRUSH 

31 42125 2
CARBON BRUSH 
HOLDER PLATE

32 42188 2
PILL PAN HEAD 

SCREW ST4.2X28
33 42189 1 SOFT START
34 42746 2 SCREW ST4.2X10
35 42190 1 REAR COVER
36 42191 1 REAR COVER PLATE
37 42767 2 SCREW ST2.9X8

set 2 
(38+67)

42192 1 GEAR BOX COVER

39 42193 1
HEXAGEN BOLT 

M8X18
40 42194 1 WASHER 8X24X2 
41 42195 1 OUTER FLANGE
42 1 SAW BLADE
43 42196 1 INNER FLANGE
44 42197 1 CIRCLIP
45 42198 1 SCREW M5X28
46 42199 2 WASHER 6X14X1.5

47 42200 1
MOVEABLE COVER 

SPANNER

POS. CODE QTY DESCRIPTION
48 42201 1 MOVEABLE COVER
49 42202 1 REPOSITION SPRING
50 42203 4 SCREW M5X10
51 42204 1 FRONT COVER
52 42772 1 BEARING 6003
53 42205 1 PLASTIC RING
54 42206 1 OUTPUT SPINDLE
55 42207 1 KEY
56 42208 1 CIRCLIP
57 42209 1 GEAR 
58 42210 1 CIRCLIP 
59 42211 1 NEEDLE BEARING 
60 42212 1 CROSS CSK SCREW
61 42213 1 LASER WIRE PLATE

62 42214 1
PILL PAN HEAD 
SCREW M4X8

63 42367 2 SQUARE -NUT M4
64 42366 1 LASER SEAT
65 42368 6 WASHER

66 42153 2
PILL PAN HEAD 
SCREW M4X12

68 42793 4 SPRING WASHER 5

69 42794 4
PILL PAN HEAD 
SCREW M5X14

70 42215 1 WASHER 8X17X1.5

71 42216 1
 LOCK SPANNER 

SPRING 
72 42217 1  LOCK SPANNER
73 42218 1 SPLIT WASHER12

POS. CODE QTY DESCRIPTION
74 42219 1 NUT M8
75 42220 1 AUXILIARY HANDLE
76 42221 1 SCALE
77 42222 1 SPANNER
78 42802 1 DEPTH FRAME
79 42365 2 RIVET
80 42804 1 SOLE PLATE

81 42806 1
CROSS CSK 

SCREWM6X18
82 42157 1 LASER
83 42225 1 RUBBER SEAL
84 42813 1 WASHER
85 42229 1 KNOB

86 42814 1
ANGLE ACTIVITIES 

PLANE
87 42227 1 KNOB
88 42230 1 SCREW
89 42998 1 PIN SPINDLE
90 42223 1 RUBBER SEAL
91 43428 1 PIN SPINDLE

ART. NUMBER: 41345
MODEL: CIRCULAR SAW CS 85/2000 PLUS 

 CIRCULAR SAW CS 85/2000 PLUS  - VERS.1


